42 CORRIDA RUSTICA DA PADROEIRA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

358
394
395
505
574
384
560
565
399

369
542
391
570
363

530
572
351
398
323
545
353
508
562

577
377
330
586
317
392
561

Nome
FABIANO FIGUEIREDO CONCEICAO
SIRLEI CABRAL
WANDERSON LUIZ NERI PLALON
NATHAN WILLIAN SANTO
CELSO PORFIRIO DIAS
OSVALDO JUNIOR SOARES DE SOUZA
MARCELO GOMES
CESAR CONSTANT DA SILVA
HALLYSON PORTO COUTINHO D SILVA

GUSTAVO DE ARAUJO BASTOS
ISRAEL VIANA FERREIRA
GUSTTAVO AMORIN M. FERNANDES
EDGARD PEREIRA NETO

WELLINGTON HENRIQUES ARRUDA

MADSON ALVES COELHO

FABIANO SILVA

GUILHERME SALES ROCHA
CRISTIANO FRANCA

JOSE RENATO DOS SANTOS CALIXTO
MAGNO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA
IrD\IIEIl}llliéleX SANDRO DA SILVA

DANIEL ABALI ALEIXO D ALBUQUERQUE

GABRIEL HENRIQUE PONTES
GONGALVES

BRUNO DA SILVA LEMOS

JULIO CESAR COUTINHO CARDOSO
MARCIO PADILHA VELOSO

LUCAS NUNES VASCONCLOS

JOSE DOS SANTOS ABREU

DENER ANDRADE FERNANDES

LUIZ ALBERTO BERRIEL PONTES NETO
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ldd.

39
54
30
29
44
28
32
52
20

32
23
18
44
36

37
48
44
41
48
38
51
15
21

37
42
47
31
58
39
26

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3539
M5054
M3034
M2529
M4044
M2529
M3034
M5054
M2024

M3034
M2024
M1519
M4044
M3539

M3539
M4549
M4044
M4044
M4549
M3539
M5054
M1519
M2024

M3539
M4044
M4549
M3034
M5559
M3539
M2529

N W N W

w N
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Equipe
PRIMEFIT
SIRLEI CABRAL
SIRLEI CABRAL
EUTENHOFOCO
EUTENHOFOCO
EUTENHOFOCO
ROBERTA GOMES

RUNNERS ASSESSORIA

ESPORTIVA
CORREDORE AVENT

ASCOM
SIRLEI CABRAL
ROBERTA GOMES

RUNNERS ASSESSORIA

ESPORTIVA

JOELSO JR
GALO RUN
EUTENHOFOCO
EUTENHOFOCO
EUTENHOFOCO

EUTENHOFOCO

VITAL SAO FIDELIS

RR TRAINER
RT TREINAMENTO
LM

SIRLEI CABRAL

VITAL SAO FIDELIS

Tempo
00:21:02
00:22:12
00:22:36
00:22:38
00:22:41
00:22:58
00:23:06
00:23:08
00:23:12

00:23:09
00:23:51
00:23:58
00:24:06
00:24:15

00:24:21
00:24:27
00:24:32
00:24:37
00:24:42
00:24:41
00:25:01
00:25:08

00:25:24

00:25:41
00:26:00
00:26:04
00:26:16
00:26:26
00:27:01

00:27:47

Pagina:

Liquido
00:20:59
00:22:10
00:22:33
00:22:34
00:22:38
00:22:56
00:23:04
00:23:06
00:23:06

00:23:07
00:23:49
00:23:56
00:24:04
00:24:10

00:24:18
00:24:24
00:24:30
00:24:35
00:24:38
00:24:39
00:25:00
00:25:05

00:25:20

00:25:38
00:25:57
00:26:03
00:26:11
00:26:22
00:26:56

00:27:44



42 CORRIDA RUSTICA DA PADROEIRA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33

34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Num.

371
374
576

338
506
397

514

527
583
375
357
349
362
582
556
521
559
396
333
573
370
579
538

Nome
REINALDO DA SILVA BARRETO
PAULO SERGIO FERREIRA MAGRO

MARCOS VENICIO PEREIRA MOTTE

RODOLFO DOS SANTOS MAIA
VALTENCIR DOS SANTOS AMBROSIO
DANILO GOMES GUIMARAES

LUIZ FERNANDO VIEIRA PEIXOTO JN

ELIMAR ALBUQUERQUE

DANIEL DE FREITAS LUNA

MARCOS WILSON LIANG

ROBERTO CARLO DE OLIVE IRA
JOSE LAURINDO PEREIRA

EDILSON NETO DA SILVA

EDSON PINTO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
BRUNO ROBERTO FREITAS DA SILVA
VINICIUS BRASILEIRO

EDILSON DE SOUZA MIRANDA
WILSON NEVES DE SOUZA RANGEL
ALOISIO DOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS
DOUGLAS LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
TIAGO MUNIZ DA SILVA FRANCISCO
GERALDO PEREIRA

ERENITO ANTONIO

SX.

<

= £ £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 2 £ 0L

ldd.

42
51
62

47
53
18
42

46
36
31
57
52
58
37
36
43
42
64
78
41
39
23
87

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 5
M5054 3
Me064 1
M4549 4
M5054 4
M1519 3
M4044 6
M4549 5
M3539 6
M3034 4
M5559 2
M5054 5
M5559 3
M3539 7
M3539 8
M4044 7
M4044 8
M6064 2
M7579 1
M4044 9
M3539 9
M2024 4
M8099 1

Equipe

VINICIUS PRESENT SEM
BLUSA

EUTENHOFOCO
EUTENHOFOCO

RUNNERS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

EUTENHOFOCO
ADRIANO BASTOS
RT TREINAMENTO

CAMPOS RUN
TECHIPFMC
EUTENHOFOCO

AMIGOS CORREDORES

SUMICITY
TMUNIZPERSONAL

Tempo
00:27:54
00:28:18

00:28:09

00:28:34
00:29:08
00:29:03

00:29:21

00:29:27
00:29:28
00:29:44
00:30:35
00:30:43
00:30:47
00:31:35
00:32:12
00:32:41
00:33:36
00:35:48
00:36:08
00:37:30
00:37:53
00:39:14

00:54:16

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:49
00:27:59

00:28:02

00:28:30
00:28:56
00:28:58

00:29:08

00:29:22
00:29:24
00:29:34
00:30:33
00:30:40
00:30:41
00:31:33
00:32:00
00:32:34
00:33:34
00:35:42
00:35:58
00:37:23
00:37:53
00:39:06

00:54:04



